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DeKalb County Department of Purchasing and Contracting 
Mandatory Prime/LSBE Vendor Meeting & Video Conferencing 

10:00 a.m. until 11:00 a.m. and 2:00 p.m. until 3:00 p.m. Sessions 
Date: Wednesday, January 15, 2025 

Sign-In Sheet 
 

Company Name 
Representative 

Name 
Telephone Email 

Bidder/ 

Proposer 
Status 

LSBE 

(Y/N) 

Plan to Respond 

to a solicitation? 
Interested Solicitation 

 

National Equipment 

Dealers 

 

Hunter D. Cole 

 

Ph: 678-218-8903 

 

Hcole@Nedealers.com 

 

Undecided 

 

N 

 

Yes 

 

2024-100014-ITB 

 

WESPRO JCB 

 

Nick Dickerson 

 

Ph: 404-991-9248 

 

nick.dickerson@wesprojcb.com 

 

Prime 

 

N 

 

Yes 

 

2024-100014-ITB 

 

Atlanta Glass Heroes 

 

Patrick Duclos 

 

 

Ph: 678-964-9656 

 

atlantaglassheroes@outlook.com 

 

 

Prime 

 

N 

 

Yes 

 

2024-100014-ITB 

 

Bolton Motorsports, LLC 

 

Mazi Bolton 

 

Ph: 404-468-3734 

 

boltonmotorsports@hotmail.com 

 

Prime 

 

N 

 

Yes 

 

2024-100014-ITB 

 

CarlBlack Buick GMC, 

LLC 

 

Bill Dreaper 

 

Ph: 770-294-4636 

 

bdreaper@carlblack.com 

 

Subcontractor 

 

N 

 

Yes 

 

N/A 

 

Strivers Ford South  

 

Jimmy Gilbert  

 

Ph: 404-966-7500 

 

jgilbert@stiversonline.com 

 

Subcontractor 

 

N 

 

Yes 

 

N/A 

 

Border Equipment 

 

Chuck Abney 

 

Ph: 706-834-6127 

 

chuck.abney@borderequipment.c

om 

 

Prime 

 

N 

 

Yes 

 

2024-100014-ITB 

http://www.dekalbcountyga.gov/
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Company Name 
Representative 

Name 
Telephone Email 

Bidder/ 

Proposer 
Status 

LSBE 

(Y/N) 

Plan to Respond 

to a solicitation? 
Interested Solicitation 

 

Adams Equipment Co., Inc. 

 

Eunice S. Conger 

 

Ph: 770-745-0819 

 

sconger@adamsequipmentco.com 

 

Prime 

 

N 

 

Yes 

 

2024-100014-ITB 

 

WESPRO JCB 

 

Danny Gooden 

 

Ph: 770-468-4652 

 

danny.gooden@wesprojcb.com 

 

Prime 

 

N 

 

Yes 

 

2024-100014-ITB 

 

K&K Manufacturing 

 

Brad Hicks 

 

Ph: 770-228-9974 

 

brad@kandkmfg.com 

 

Prime 

 

N 

 

Yes 

 

N/A 

 

Peterbilt of Atlanta, LLC 

 

Jeff Stone 

 

Ph: 678-641-6094 

 

Jstone@peteaylanta.com 

 

Prime 

 

N 

 

Yes 

 

2024-100014-ITB 

 

Georgia Sewer and Storm, 

LLC 

 

Stephen Zook 

 

Ph: 678-708-1623 

 

sdzr66@gmail.com 

 

Prime 

 

Y 

 

Undecided 

 

N/A 

 

Black Buzzard Junk, LLC 

 

Antonio Davis 

 

Ph: 470-640-3111 

 

blackbuzzard@blkbuzzardjunk.co

m 

 

Subcontractor 

 

N 

 

Yes 

 

N/A 

 

Georgia Truck & Trailer 

Repair, LLC 

 

Chuck Chapman 

 

Ph: 770-680-8476 

 

chuck.c@gatrucktrailer.com 

 

Prime 

 

N 

 

Yes 

 

2024-100014-ITB 
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Company Name 
Representative 

Name 
Telephone Email 

Bidder/ 

Proposer 
Status 

LSBE 

(Y/N) 

Plan to Respond 

to a solicitation? 
      Interested Solicitation 

 

Cowin Equipment 

Company, Inc. 

 

John Edwards 

 

Ph: 850-685-7055 

 

jedwards@cowin.com 

 

Prime 

 

N 

 

Yes 

 

2024-100014-ITB 

 

A & D Equipment Repair 

Services 

 

Barbara Martin 

 

Ph: 404-438-7340 

 

barbandequipmentrepairservices

@gmail.com 

 

Undecided 

 

N 

 

Undecided 

 

N/A 

 

Facility Maintenance & 

Services Group 

 

Lawanda Brown 

 

Ph: 678-770-9474 

 

lawandab@facilitymsg.com 

 

Subcontractor 

 

Y 

 

No 

 

2024-100014-ITB 

 

Buddy Chevrolet 

 

Gary Marotta  

 

Ph: 404-284-7630 

 

thandley@buddyautomotivegroup

.com 

 

Prime 

 

N 

 

Yes 

 

2024-100014-ITB 

 

Criss Cyar, LLC 

 

Michelle 

Bajraktarević 

 

Ph: 404-590-1882 

 

crisscyar@gmail.com 

 

Undecided 

 

N 

 

Yes 

 

2024-100014-ITB 

 

Peach State Truck Centers 

 

Patrick Dickinson 

 

Ph: 770-449-5300 

 

pdickinson@peachstatetrucks.co

m 

 

Prime 

 

N 

 

Yes 

 

N/A 

 

Thompson LiftTruck 

 

Colton 

Lakhicharran 

 

Ph: 470-543-0132 

 

coltonlakhicharran@thompsontrac

tor.com 

 

Undecided 

 

N 

 

Undecided 

 

2024-100014-ITB 
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Representative 
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Bidder/ 

Proposer 
Status 

LSBE 
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Plan to Respond 

to a solicitation? 
Interested Solicitation 

 

Glass, Inc. 

 

John Hight 

 

Ph: 678-956-9943 

 

Sales@glassinc.net 

 

Subcontractor 

 

N 

 

Yes 

 

2024-100014-ITB 

 

RK Reeves & Associates, 

Inc. 

 

Corine G. Walker 

 

Ph: 770-841-9315  

 

corine@rkreeves.com 

 

N/A 

 

Y 

 

N/A 

 

N/A 

 

Fire Systems, Inc. 

 

Jason W. Brown 

 

Ph: 770-333-7979 

 

jbrown@firesystems.net 

 

Subcontractor 

 

N 

 

Yes 

 

2024-100014-ITB 

 

AAMCO Buford Highway 

 

James Chess 

 

Ph: 404-312-1139 

 

aamcobufordhighway@gmail.co

m 

 

Prime 

 

N 

 

Yes 

 

2024-100014-ITB 

 

Alif Transport, Inc.  

 

Hassan Alhassan  

 

Ph: 404-399-9339 

 

Info@aliftransport.com 

 

Prime 

 

Y 

 

Undecided 

 

N/A 

 

MHC Kenworth 

 

Justin Pitts 

 

Ph: 678-520-7181 

 

justin.pitts@mhc.com 

 

Prime 

 

N 

 

Yes 

 

2024-100014-ITB 

 

Dokun Technologies, LLC 

 

Solomon 

Adedokun 

 

Ph: 678-935-0136 

 

info@dokuntech.com 

 

Prime 

 

Y 

 

Undecided 

 

N/A 

http://www.dekalbcountyga.gov/
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Company Name 
Representative 

Name 
Telephone Email 

Bidder/ 

Proposer 
Status 

LSBE 

(Y/N) 

Plan to Respond 

to a solicitation? 
Interested Solicitation 

 

Peach State Truck Centers 

 

David Jaskolski 

 

Ph: 404-783-3550 

 

djaskolski@peachstatetrucks.co 

 

Prime 

 

N 

 

Yes 

 

2024-100014-ITB 

 

Cummins, Inc. 

 

Alex Kotula 

 

Ph: 404-527-7810 

 

ft498@cummins.com 

 

Prime 

 

N 

 

Yes 

 

 

2024-100014-ITB 

 

HR TruCheck, Inc. 

 

Cindy Rehorn 

 

Ph: 770-760-1866 

 

Crehorn@hrtrucheck.com 

 

Prime 

 

N 

 

 

Yes 

 

N/A 

 

Cummins Sales and Service 

Gainesville Georgia 

 

Jermaine Terrell 

 

Ph: 404-987-6923 

 

dg066@cummins.com 

 

Prime 

 

N 

 

Yes 

 

2024-100014-ITB 

 

Heavy Machines, LLC 

 

Stephen Porter 

 

770-788-0888 

 

sporter@heavy-llc.com 

 

Undecided 

 

N 

 

Undecided 

 

 

N/A 

 

Air Compressor Sales, Inc. 

 

Shane Noles 

 

Ph: 404-363-9424 

 

snoles@aircompsales.com 

 

Prime 

 

N 

 

Yes 

 

2024-100014-ITB 

 

http://www.dekalbcountyga.gov/
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Stivers Ford South  

 

Craig McWilliams 

 

Ph: 404-375-3310 

 

cmcwilliams@stiversonline.com 

 

Prime 

 

 

N 

 

Yes 

 

2024-100014-ITB 

 

Solar Ray Solutions 

 

Charman McAfee 

 

Ph: 404-543-5666 

 

dionmcafee71@gmail.com 

 

Subcontractor 

 

N 

 

N/A 

 

2024-100014-ITB 

 

Tri Scapes 

 

Braden Ragsdale 

 

Ph: 770-560-1544 

 

braden@triscapes.com 

 

Prime 

 

N 

 

Yes 

 

N/A 

 

Stivers Ford South 

 

Jay Gerena 

 

Ph: 863-280-9414 

 

jgerena@stiversonline.com 

 

Prime 

 

N 

 

Yes 

 

2024-100014-ITB 

 

Caselove Productions 

 

Casey Wright 

 

Ph: 404-913-9344 

 

cw@caselove.com 

 

Prime 

 

N 

 

Yes 

 

N/A 

 

Jasper Engines and 

Transmissions 

 

Chip Morris 

 

Ph: 812-482-1041 

 

cmorris@jasperengines.com 

 

N/A 

 

N 

 

Yes 

 

N/A 

 

Kendrick radiator 

 

Lorenzo Kendrick 

 

Ph: 404-454-4929 

 

Lorenzo@kendrickradiator.com 

 

Prime 

 

N 

 

Yes 

 

2024-100014-ITB 
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Solicitations Announced:  

 

2024-100014-ITB 

 

All solicitations listed do not confirm eligibility requirements. Please make sure that you review each solicitation for deadline dates 

http://www.dekalbcountyga.gov/

